OBJECTIVES

- To understand the BRC Global Standard Food Safety requirements of the BRC standard and its benefits
- To explain the operation of the Standard
- To guide in development, implementing and managing the BRC Global Standard Food

PEMBANGIANA SIABER MANDER MAND



BRC (BRITISH RETAIL CONSORTIUM)

Global Standard for Food Safety

Issue 8 – Understanding the Requirements

22nd - 23rd October 2019 (8 am - 5 pm)

Venue: Institute of Tropical Agriculture and Food Security (ITAFoS), UPM, Serdang, Malaysia

PROGRAMME OVERVIEW

This course provides you with an in-depth overview of the purpose and requirements of the BRC standard. The training is to provide full understanding of the general principles of the BRC Food Issue 8 Standard and how to comply with the requirements. Delegates will also gain understanding of what to expect during the process of certification as well as actions needed before, during and after a BRC Food Issue 8 audit. The training includes Senior management commitment; continual improvement; HACCP; Food Safety & Quality Management Systems; site standards; product control; process control; and personnel.

Organized by :

Laboratory of Food Safety and Food Integrity,
Institute of Tropical Agriculture and Food
Security, UPM, &

UPM Education and Training

Jointly organized by

CONTENTS OUTLINE

- Introduction of BRC certification
- Details changes and transition of BRC from issue 7 to issue 8
- Review of BRC requirements based on latest Issue 8
- Certification process

REGISTER HERE

https://bit.ly/2XT6T8o

REGISTRATION FEE:
RM1,060.00 (inclusive
6% SST)/person
Limited to 30 seats

The workshop registration fee can either be paid by cash or Money Order/Postal Order/ Cheque/LO made payable to UPM Education & Training Sdn. Bhd., CIMB BANK BERHAD UPM BRANCH, account no. 8002167906.

*Note: Program fee may be claimed under SBL of HRDF subject to Terms and Conditions of HRDF and Employer eligibility. UPM Education and Training Sdn. Bhd. (850011-U) is a registered Training Provider with HRDF.

CONTACT US

Ummi Kalthum Abdullah / Hairen Maswati Hashim Institute of Tropical Agriculture and Food Security Universiti Putra Malaysia

Tel: 03-97691171/03-97694298

Faks: 03-89381612

Email: ummi k@upm.edu.my / hairen@upm.edu.my